

Proxy form for FC Nelson 2024 Annual General Meeting

Voting may be undertaken at the Annual General Meeting by proxy. Proxies must be in writing and signed by the Club Member granting the proxy and lodged with FC Nelson by Monday 26th February 2024.

Proxy

I
(Name)
Being a financial member of FC Nelson hereby appoint:
(Name)
Of
as my proxy to vote in my place on behalf of at the Annual General Meeting on 26 th day of February 2024 and any adjournment thereof.

This form is to be posted to PO Box 1464, Nelson or delivered to the Secretary of FC Nelson via admin@fcnelson.co.nz